www.vishay.com For technical questions contact: aluminumcaps3@vishay.com Document Number: 25003
224 Revision: 07-Sep-06
ECV
Vishay Roederstein
Aluminum Capacitors
FEATURES
• Polarized aluminum electrolytic capacitors
• SMD Style

1. Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values apply at
Tamb = 20 °C, P = 86 to 106 kPa, RH = 45 to 75 %.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ECV 10 μF/ 35 V, ± 20 %
Size: 5 mm x 5.8 mm
Ordering Code: ECV00AC210FA0
The 14th place ( ), not indicated in the following table, is an
inter-company code.
* RoHS/Lead (Pb)-free
If you need “RoHS” compliant parts please replace the 13th
figure “0” of the Part Number through “R”
example: ECV00AB247AAR
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
CR Rated capacitance at 120 Hz
UR Rated voltage
Tan δ Max. dissipation factor at 120 Hz
RESR Max. equivalent series resistance at 120 Hz
IR Rated alternating current at 120 Hz and upper
catagory temperature
www.vishay.com For technical questions contact: aluminumcaps3@vishay.com Document Number: 25003
226 Revision: 07-Sep-06
ECV
Vishay Roederstein Aluminum Capacitors
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
UR
(V)
CR
120 Hz
(µF)
DIMENSIONS
D × L
(mm)
TAN δ
120 HZ
RESR
120 Hz
(Ω)
IR
120 Hz/105 °C
(mA)
CATALOG NUMBER
PART NUMBER
*
 4
47 4.0 x 5.8 0.50 16.5 34 ECV00AB247AA0
100 5.0 x 5.8 0.50 7.0 61 ECV00AC310AA0
150 6.3 x 5.8 0.50 5.0 82 ECV00AD315AA0
220 6.3 x 5.8 0.50 3.5 82 ECV00AD322AA0
6.3
22 4.0 x 5.8 0.30 19.0 26 ECV00AB222BA0
33 4.0 x 5.8 0.30 12.5 29 ECV00AB233BA0
47 5.0 x 5.8 0.30 9.0 46 ECV00AC247BA0
100 6.3 x 5.8 0.30 4.5 71 ECV00AD310BA0
220 8 x 10 0.35 2.5 150 ECV00AF322BA0
330 8 x 10 0.35 1.5 230 ECV00AF333BA0
 33 5.0 x 5.8 0.22 0.22 43 ECV00AC233CA0
10 100 8.0 x 6.2 0.26 4.0 110 ECV00AE310CA0
220 8.0 x 10 0.26 2.0 160 ECV00AF322CA0
470 10.0 x 10 0.26 0.9 270 ECV00AG347CA0
16
10 4.0 x 5.8 0.16 25.0 28 ECV00AB210DA0
22 5.0 x 5.8 0.16 10.0 39 ECV00AC222DA0
47 6.3 x 5.8 0.16 5.0 70 ECV00AD247DA0
100 8.0 x 10 0.20 3.0 120 ECV00AF310DA0
220 10.0 x 10 0.20 1.5 210 ECV00AG322DA0
330 10.0 x 10 0.20 0.9 230 ECV00AG333DA0
25
4.7 4.0 x 5.8 0.14 41.0 22 ECV00AB147EA0
6.8 4.0 x 5.8 0.14 28.0 25 ECV00AB168EA0
33 6.3 x 5.8 0.14 6.0 65 ECV00AD233EA0
47 8.0 x 6.2 0.16 5.0 91 ECV00AE247EA0
100 8.0 x 10 0.16 2.5 130 ECV00AF310EA0
220 10.0 x 10 0.16 1.1 190 ECV00AG322EA0
10 5.0 x 5.8 0.12 16.5 28 ECV00AC210FA0
22 6.3 x 5.8 0.12 8.0 55 ECV00AD222FA0
35 33 8.0 x 6.2 0.14 6.0 84 ECV00AE233FA0
47 8.0 x 10 0.14 4.5 98 ECV00AF247FA0
100 10.0 x 10 0.14 2.0 160 ECV00AG310FA0
50
0.1 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 1900 1 ECV00AB010HA0
0.22 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 800 2 ECV00AB022HA0
0.33 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 550 3 ECV00AB033HA0
0.47 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 400 5 ECV00AB047HA0
1.0 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 180 10 ECV00AB110HA0
2.2 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 80.0 16 ECV00AB122HA0
3.3 4.0 x 5.8 0.12 55.0 16 ECV00AB133HA0
4.7 5.0 x 5.8 0.12 40.0 23 ECV00AC147HA0
6.8 5.0 x 5.8 0.12 27.0 23 ECV00AC168HA0
10 6.3 x 5.8 0.12 19.0 35 ECV00AD210HA0
22 8.0 x 6.2 0.12 8.5 70 ECV00AE222HA0
33 8.0 x 10 0.12 5.5 91 ECV00AF233HA0
47 10.0 x 10 0.12 4.0 100 ECV00AG247HA0
Document Number: 25003 For technical questions contact: aluminumcaps3@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 07-Sep-06 227